Sample Lake Latitude [Longitude [Date Length Value
Number Collected [(Inches)

467776

477271

477270

477269

477272

477273

475083

475084

475086

475082

475085

477157

477156

477159

477158

477160

476110

476109

476111

467774

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

10-Jun-09

27-Oct-09

27-Oct-09

27-Oct-09

27-Oct-09

27-Oct-09

28-Oct-09

28-0Oct-09

28-Oct-09

28-Oct-09

28-Oct-09

29-Oct-09

29-Oct-09

29-Oct-09

29-Oct-09

29-Oct-09

29-Oct-09

29-Oct-09

29-Oct-09

10-Jun-09

16.14

25.94

22.83

19.29

21.26

21.02

25.59

23.23

20.59

19.61

17.13

23.39

23.03

18.11

19.33

12.17

6.85

7.24

5.71

14.25

BLUE CATFISH

BLUE CATFISH

BLUE CATFISH

BLUE CATFISH

BLUE CATFISH

BLUE CATFISH

BLUE CATFISH

BLUE CATFISH

BLUE CATFISH

BLUE CATFISH

BLUE CATFISH

BLUE CATFISH

BLUE CATFISH

BLUE CATFISH

BLUE CATFISH

BLUE CATFISH

BLUEGILL SUNFISH

BLUEGILL SUNFISH

BLUEGILL SUNFISH

CHANNEL CATFISH

0.32 mg/kg
0.68 mg/kg
0.40 mg/kg
0.28 mg/kg
0.20 mg/kg
0.08 mg/kg
0.52 mg/kg
0.20 mg/kg
0.12 mg/kg
0.08 mg/kg
0.08 mg/kg
0.28 mg/kg
0.24 mg/kg
0.12 mg/kg
0.08 mg/kg
0.08 mg/kg
0.12 mg/kg
0.08 mg/kg
0.08 mg/kg

0.31 mg/kg



Sample |Site ID Lake Site Latitude |Longitude [Date Length |Species Remark |Value [Units
Number Collected (Inches)

467775

467773

467772

475089

475088

475090

475087

475091

475095

475096

475093

475094

475092

476071

476070

476069

476068

476072

476112

476115

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

10-Jun-09

10-Jun-09

10-Jun-09

27-Oct-09

27-Oct-09

27-Oct-09

27-Oct-09

27-Oct-09

28-Oct-09

28-Oct-09

28-Oct-09

28-0Oct-09

28-Oct-09

29-Oct-09

29-Oct-09

29-Oct-09

29-Oct-09

29-Oct-09

27-Oct-09

27-Oct-09

15.94

12.60

14.37

16.34

16.73

15.16

16.34

14.65

21.10

14.76

19.09

16.54

17.52

16.14

18.50

18.43

16.38

14.17

20.79

23.03

CHANNEL CATFISH

CHANNEL CATFISH

CHANNEL CATFISH

CHANNEL CATFISH

CHANNEL CATFISH

CHANNEL CATFISH

CHANNEL CATFISH

CHANNEL CATFISH

CHANNEL CATFISH

CHANNEL CATFISH

CHANNEL CATFISH

CHANNEL CATFISH

CHANNEL CATFISH

CHANNEL CATFISH

CHANNEL CATFISH

CHANNEL CATFISH

CHANNEL CATFISH

CHANNEL CATFISH

FLATHEAD CATFISH

FLATHEAD CATFISH

0.29 mg/kg
0.17 mg/kg
0.15 mg/kg
0.16 mg/kg
0.12 mg/kg
0.12 mg/kg
0.08 mg/kg
0.08 mg/kg
0.36 mg/kg
0.16 mg/kg
0.16 mg/kg
0.12 mg/kg
0.08 mg/kg
0.36 mg/kg
0.20 mg/kg
0.16 mg/kg
0.08 mg/kg
0.08 mg/kg
0.48 mg/kg

0.32 mg/kg



Sample |Site ID Lake Site Latitude |Longitude [Date Length |Species Remark |Value [Units
Number Collected (Inches)

476113

476114

446959

446956

446961

446963

446958

446962

446957

446955

446960

446964

447014

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSAAONLS

RSAAONLS

RSAHGMID

RSAHGMID

RSAAONLS

RSAHGMID

RSAAONLS

RSAAONLS

RSAHGMID

RSAHGMID

RSAHGPHS

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake-Sshore
between Scove &
Dam

Sardis Lake-Sshore
between Scove &
Dam

Sardis Lake
Sardis Lake-Sshore

between Scove &
Dam

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake-Sshore
between Scove &
Dam

Sardis Lake-Sshore
between Scove &
Dam

Sardis Lake-Potato
Hills South to Dam

34.6571

34.6571

34.6507

34.6507

34.6506

34.6506

34.6507

34.6506

34.6507

34.6507

34.6506

34.6506

34.6575

-95.361

-95.361

-95.4558

-95.4558

-95.4011

-95.4011

-95.4558

-95.4011

-95.4558

-95.4558

-95.4011

-95.4011

-95.3357

27-Oct-09

27-Oct-09

14-Jul-08

14-Jul-08

14-Jul-08

14-Jul-08

14-Jul-08

14-Jul-08

14-Jul-08

14-Jul-08

14-Jul-08

14-Jul-08

17-Jul-08

20.47

20.87

17.52

18.90

15.94

13.27

18.94

13.58

16.85

18.46

16.93

12.99

21.93

FLATHEAD CATFISH

FLATHEAD CATFISH

LARGEMOUTH BASS

LARGEMOUTH BASS

LARGEMOUTH BASS

LARGEMOUTH BASS

LARGEMOUTH BASS

LARGEMOUTH BASS

LARGEMOUTH BASS

LARGEMOUTH BASS

LARGEMOUTH BASS

LARGEMOUTH BASS

LARGEMOUTH BASS

0.20

0.16

1.02

0.85

0.78

0.77

0.73

0.70

0.69

0.56

0.54

0.54

1.16

mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg

mg/kg

mg/kg

mg/kg

mg/kg

mg/kg
mg/kg

mg/kg

mg/kg

mg/kg

mg/kg



Sample |Site ID Lake Site Latitude |Longitude [Date Length |Species Remark |Value [Units
Number Collected (Inches)

447009

447010

447013

447012

447011

477282

477164

477161

477279

477163

477281

477283

477162

477280

477165

475080

RSAHGPHS

RSAHGPHS

RSAHGPHS

RSAHGPHS

RSAHGPHS

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake-Potato
Hills South to Dam

Sardis Lake-Potato
Hills South to Dam

Sardis Lake-Potato
Hills South to Dam

Sardis Lake-Potato
Hills South to Dam

Sardis Lake-Potato
Hills South to Dam

Sardis Lake
Sardis Lake
Sardis Lake
Sardis Lake
Sardis Lake
Sardis Lake
Sardis Lake
Sardis Lake
Sardis Lake
Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

34.6575

34.6575

34.6575

34.6575

34.6575

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

-95.3357

-95.3357

-95.3357

-95.3357

-95.3357

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

17-Jul-08

17-Jul-08

17-Jul-08

17-Jul-08

17-Jul-08

07-Oct-09

07-Oct-09

07-Oct-09

07-Oct-09

07-Oct-09

07-Oct-09

07-Oct-09

07-Oct-09

07-Oct-09

07-Oct-09

17-Oct-09

14.65

15.43

19.09

18.50

17.52

17.01

14.57

20.12

19.88

18.58

18.90

14.88

16.34

17.87

14.17

13.58

LARGEMOUTH BASS

LARGEMOUTH BASS

LARGEMOUTH BASS

LARGEMOUTH BASS

LARGEMOUTH BASS

LARGEMOUTH BASS

LARGEMOUTH BASS

LARGEMOUTH BASS

LARGEMOUTH BASS

LARGEMOUTH BASS

LARGEMOUTH BASS

LARGEMOUTH BASS

LARGEMOUTH BASS

LARGEMOUTH BASS

LARGEMOUTH BASS

LARGEMOUTH BASS

0.99

0.93

0.91

0.87

0.54

0.67

0.64

0.52

0.52

0.52

0.48

0.45

0.40

0.40

0.20

0.44

mg/kg

mg/kg

mg/kg

mg/kg

mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg

mg/kg



Sample |Site ID Lake Site Latitude |Longitude [Date Length |Species Remark |Value [Units
Number Collected (Inches)

475078

475077

475081

475079

475063

475065

475066

475064

475062

475067

475068

475071

475070

475069

474816

474813

474815

474814

474812

476078

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

17-Oct-09

17-Oct-09

17-Oct-09

17-Oct-09

07-Oct-09

07-Oct-09

07-Oct-09

07-Oct-09

07-Oct-09

19-Oct-09

19-Oct-09

19-Oct-09

19-Oct-09

19-Oct-09

27-Oct-09

27-Oct-09

27-Oct-09

27-Oct-09

27-Oct-09

27-Oct-09

14.84

13.98

13.66

13.66

12.72

10.16

12.52

10.55

9.65

12.44

11.81

11.61

11.81

9.25

11.22

10.43

12.20

8.66

10.59

15.43

LARGEMOUTH BASS

LARGEMOUTH BASS

LARGEMOUTH BASS

LARGEMOUTH BASS

SPOTTED BASS

SPOTTED BASS

SPOTTED BASS

SPOTTED BASS

SPOTTED BASS

SPOTTED BASS

SPOTTED BASS

SPOTTED BASS

SPOTTED BASS

SPOTTED BASS

SPOTTED BASS

SPOTTED BASS

SPOTTED BASS

SPOTTED BASS

SPOTTED BASS

WALLEYE

0.36 mg/kg
0.32 mg/kg
0.24 mg/kg
0.12 mg/kg
0.44 mg/kg
0.32 mg/kg
0.28 mg/kg
0.08 mg/kg
0.05 mg/kg
0.40 mg/kg
0.28 mg/kg
0.20 mg/kg
0.16 mg/kg
0.05 mg/kg
0.39 mg/kg
0.27 mg/kg
0.15 mg/kg
0.13 mg/kg
0.11 mg/kg

0.16 mg/kg



Sample |Site ID Lake Site Latitude |Longitude [Date Length |Species Remark |Value [Units
Number Collected (Inches)

474800

474799

474798

474796

474797

474795

474794

474791

474792

474793

475058

475060

475057

475061

475059

475053

475055

475056

475052

475054

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

28-Oct-09

28-Oct-09

28-Oct-09

28-Oct-09

28-Oct-09

29-Oct-09

29-Oct-09

29-Oct-09

29-Oct-09

29-Oct-09

27-Oct-09

27-Oct-09

27-Oct-09

27-Oct-09

27-Oct-09

28-Oct-09

28-Oct-09

28-Oct-09

28-Oct-09

28-0Oct-09

26.02

23.07

16.57

16.02

15.35

20.79

19.29

24.13

15.87

16.14

13.58

12.56

11.93

12.24

11.34

14.76

14.41

13.39

11.93

11.81

WALLEYE

WALLEYE

WALLEYE

WALLEYE

WALLEYE

WALLEYE

WALLEYE

WALLEYE

WALLEYE

WALLEYE

WHITE BASS

WHITE BASS

WHITE BASS

WHITE BASS

WHITE BASS

WHITE BASS

WHITE BASS

WHITE BASS

WHITE BASS

WHITE BASS

0.64 mg/kg
0.45 mg/kg
0.31 mg/kg
0.29 mg/kg
0.19 mg/kg
0.78 mg/kg
0.69 mg/kg
0.63 mg/kg
0.24 mg/kg
0.12 mg/kg
0.28 mg/kg
0.24 mg/kg
0.16 mg/kg
0.12 mg/kg
0.12 mg/kg
0.64 mg/kg
0.48 mg/kg
0.32 mg/kg
0.12 mg/kg

0.12 mg/kg



Sample |Site ID Lake Site Latitude |Longitude [Date Length |Species Remark |Value [Units
Number Collected (Inches)

474806

474810

474807

474811

474809

474808

474801

474804

474805

474802

474803

476086

476087

476085

476084

476088

475072

475073

475074

475076

475075

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

RSSAODWC

Sardis Lake
Sardis Lake
Sardis Lake
Sardis Lake
Sardis Lake
Sardis Lake
Sardis Lake
Sardis Lake
Sardis Lake
Sardis Lake
Sardis Lake
Sardis Lake
Sardis Lake
Sardis Lake
Sardis Lake
Sardis Lake
Sardis Lake
Sardis Lake
Sardis Lake
Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake
Sardis Lake
Sardis Lake
Sardis Lake
Sardis Lake
Sardis Lake
Sardis Lake
Sardis Lake
Sardis Lake
Sardis Lake
Sardis Lake
Sardis Lake
Sardis Lake
Sardis Lake
Sardis Lake
Sardis Lake
Sardis Lake
Sardis Lake
Sardis Lake
Sardis Lake

Sardis Lake

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

34.6571

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

-95.361

29-Oct-09

29-Oct-09

29-Oct-09

29-Oct-09

29-Oct-09

29-Oct-09

27-Oct-09

27-Oct-09

27-Oct-09

27-Oct-09

27-Oct-09

28-0Oct-09

28-Oct-09

28-0Oct-09

28-Oct-09

28-0ct-09

29-Oct-09

29-Oct-09

29-Oct-09

29-Oct-09

29-Oct-09

14.37

13.39

13.19

13.27

12.76

12.83

14.53

11.42

11.10

10.63
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